Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

3471
10240
4567
12695
6981
16904
7067
15017
14069
21738
10330
18483
6516
15399

5932
11544
6732
13424
9561
17550
8725
15657
14622
23330
11607
21578
9740
15399



