Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	<b>Closing Rank</b>
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3471	5932
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10240	11544
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4567	6732
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12695	13424
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6981	9561
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16904	17550
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7067	8725
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15017	15657
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14069	14622
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21738	23330
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10330	11607
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18483	21578
Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6516	9740
Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15399	15399